MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

Name

Brett Pirlo

Leigh Sheuvill
Matt Ryan
Michael Brosnan
Craig Pirlo

Ben Mcculloch
Rhys Aizlewood
Dan Wong
Siegfried Sorger
Brian Mcfarlane
Mick Anderson
Warren Swan
Shaun Fitzpatrick
Christian Matruglio

Andrea Mcfarlane

Danny Oostenbrink
Joshua Smith
Walter Dreyer

Paul Walker

Daren Boorer
Dennis Malone
Robert Arezio
Jason Taylor

Adam Skinner

Elva Smith
Rachael Boatfield
Rosemary Walker
Tanya Fitzpatrick
Christine Braun
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100
96
93
94
90
80
96
91
76
79
75
62
77

80

89
94
94
85
59
68
54
46
69

86
70
61
66
56

100
84
88
91
76
91
86
74
89
93
74
67
60

73

87
88
96
69
79
72
64
43
67

64
70
54
82
54

96
94
90
86
87
90
88
91
87
82
77
85
64

74

91
91
85
84
77
67
64
58
67

87
65
59
38
38

86
94
90
83
91
88
86
80
90
72
86
75
66
48

71

96
89
78
85
76
62
45
50

72
71
66
66
58

96
90
92
88
98
92
77
91
82
76
75
82
75
73

80

94
87
93
79
59
73
64
57

69
61
66
53
72

Total
478
458
453
442
442
441
433
427
424
402
387
371
342
121

378

457
449
446
402
350
342
291
254
203

378
337
306
305
278



MBF

MCU

FBU

RU

TRAD

Dwayne Callan
Al Skinner
Brett Martin
John Heppell
Tj Burgess
Peter Carr

Robert Vayro

Gaynor Boyd
Bernadette Teelow
Krystal Callon

Jo Clarke

Bill Watson
David Unwin
Josh Reeks
Barry Barton

Darren Smith
Andrew Coe
Niels Thiilen
Chamilo Gostner
Greg Allen
Martin Clarke
Ron Graham
Regina Miller
Tim Barton
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89
78
76
54
62
61

73

80
67
56
48

72
67
64
18

70
60
48
51
48
51
30
28
28

86
73
71
59
49
48

75

78
61
56
46

78
59
52
28

54
45
55
46
53
50
31
23
38

85
81
70
76
43
36

77

64
63
64
70

91
69
57
38

64
69
56
59
44
15
48
35
23

84
78
65
67
61
49

81

77
56
69
47

87
87
66
15

64
48
51
40
39
66
26
53
18

88
87
80
74
56
54

68

60
72
46
53

88
72
78
29

55
58
63
67
58
33
43
23
10

432
397
362
330
271
248

374

359
319
291
264

416
354
317
128

307
280
273
263
242
215
178
162
117



MSR

AHC

YMF

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YU

CUBA

Stephen Coughran
Ross Mackay
Glenn Noble
Richard Smedley
John Leahy
Damian Ridgeway
Wayne Jack

lan Ferguson
Chris Smith
Jason Van Hass
Raymond Knight
Adam Orley
Anthony Ison
Jason Sleep
Ricky Kaminski
Ross Dohnt
Doug Robinson

Jayden Callon
Luke Sleep

Darcy Malone
Jacob Curtin
Danny Boatfield
Michaela Shevill

Terry Braun
Jacob Robinson

Queensland State Titles- Ipswich 2013

85
85
87
74
81
76
61

91
88
86
71
71
72
69
59
69
60

91
28

73

58

33

87

88
71

82
84
86
89
76
74
76

94
88
96
96
82
81
61
50
62
75

83
30

69

81

33

93

79
77

96
89
85
87
82
79
72

84
84
76
74
59
67
72
64
67
57

90
53

54

71

30

100

84
72

93
79
78
77
83
80
59

89
79
74
85
68
71
75
80
72
48

76
43

50

86

98
85
89

84
91
88
89
82
76
73

90
94
86
89
85
62
70
80
63
70

83
43

51

81

98
88
82

440
428
424
416
404
385
341

448
433
418
415
365
353
347
333
333
310

423
197

297

377

96

476

424
391



CuUBU

CUBF
CuBlJ

100s
Mikaela Shevill x 1

CLUB TEAMS

Caboolture

RECORDS

MBO - Highest Saturday Score Brett Pirlo 296

TOP TEN SIGHTED

Brett Pirlo

Leigh Shevill

Danny Oostenbrink
Matt Ryan

Joshua Smith

lan Ferguson
Water Dreyer
Craig Pirlo

Ben McCulloch
Rhys Aizlewood

Rohan Ison
Georgia Ferguson

Emily Ferguson

Zane Smith
Bexley Anderson

1130

478
458
457
453
449
448
446
442
441
433
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23 43 36
43 20 51
53 53 38
76 38 0
36 28 23
Brett Pirlo x 1
SPONSORED TEAMS

Caboolture Beer Hunters

Bill Watson 416
Robert Vayro 374
Gaynor Boyd 359
David Unwin 354
Bernie Teelow 319
Joshua Reeks 317
Darren Smith 307
Krystal Callon 291
Andy Coe 280

Greg Allen 242

61
46

61

65
56

51
52

36

61
33

214
212

241

240
176



